
Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul'23 08-13 Apr'24 Points

1 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 660 990 1,650
2 Arya BAM M IDR0308 27 February 2012 IDR 550 880 1,430
3 Ishmeet ARORA M DHR0059 05 March 2014 DHR 440 825 1,265
4 Vaibhav PATIDAR M IDR 440 770 1,210
5 Ayushmaan MINA M JBP0070 28 February 2012 JBP 550 660 1,210
6 Aaravraj Singh BAGGA M 17 May 2012 IDR 440 660 1,100
6 Om AARYA M BPL0213 16 July 2012 BPL 440 660 1,100
7 Anirudh Singh CHAUHAN M GWL0071 28 November 2012 GWL 385 660 1,045
8 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 440 550 990
8 Lavin KULHADE M UJN0072 26 May 2012 UJN 440 550 990
8 Digvijay Singh NARWALIYA M DHR0082 02 September 2012 DHR 440 550 990
9 Harsh Vardhan SINGH M DHR0061 03 June 2014 DHR 440 440 880
9 Lakshya Singh CHOUHAN M IDR0412 31 January 2012 IDR 440 440 880
9 Dhairya DUBEY M UJN0056 06 June 2012 UJN 440 440 880

10 Bhavik DIWAKAR M BRW0014 27 May 2013 BRW 385 440 825
10 Shobhit GUPTA M IDR0356 08 December 2013 IDR 385 440 825
11 Siddhant PAWAR M IDR0339 15 May 2012 IDR 825 0 825
12 Ranak SHASTRI M DWS0033 10 December 2012 DWS 220 550 770
12 Aaradhya SAGAR M IDR0327 08 September 2014 IDR 220 550 770
13 Yatharth Singh YADAV M DHR0094 18 February 2012 DHR 330 440 770
13 Avanish NEKIYE M IDR 330 440 770
13 Varun VERMA M DHR0060 10 September 2014 DHR 330 440 770
14 Divyansh PATIDAR M 14 September 2013 IDR 110 550 660
14 Prayan DHIRANA M SGL0025 15 February 2013 SGL 110 550 660
14 Jayaditiya MITTAL M UJN0081 27 February 2014 UJN 110 550 660
15 Mann BADJATIYA M IDR0487 26 February 2013 IDR 220 440 660
15 Priyanshu BARIYA M DHR0092 21 July 2015 DHR 220 440 660
15 Kavish RAJPAL M IDR0325 20 March 2013 IDR 220 440 660
16 Daksh JAIN M SGL0024 20 January 2012 SGL 330 330 660
16 Arshan KHAN M DHR0097 07 February 2015 DHR 330 330 660
16 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 330 330 660
16 Anjey SUNEJA M 30 October 2012 IDR 330 330 660
17 Aarnik JINDAL M IDR0411 31 October 2013 IDR 220 385 605
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17 Mohd. Azmeer BAIG M IDR0304 22 February 2013 IDR 220 385 605
18 Gurman Singh GANDHI M IDR0414 21 March 2012 IDR 110 440 550
18 Siddhant DHURWE M BTL0004 26 January 2012 BTL 110 440 550
18 Pravar OSWAL M 17 September 2012 IDR 220 330 550
18 Saransh PATEL M DWS0045 27 July 2012 DWS 220 330 550
19 Siddhant DUBE M IDR0349 07 March 2012 IDR 110 385 495
20 Ishan ALI M 20 April 2014 IDR 0 440 440
20 Nirav SONAR M DHR0093 12 December 2012 DHR 0 440 440
20 Saksham GUPTA M IDR0415 21 August 2013 IDR 0 440 440
21 Anay YADAV M 20 January 2015 DHR 110 330 440
21 Tanul JOSHI M SGL0026 14 February 2012 SGL 110 330 440
21 Himanshu SARODE M IDR0302 26 January 2013 IDR 110 330 440
21 Tanishq RAJPUT M IDR0306 24 August 2012 IDR 110 330 440
21 Jaydeep BORASI M DHR0095 15 June 2014 DHR 110 330 440
22 Tirth GOYAL M IDR0404 26 March 2013 IDR 220 220 440
22 Anand MORE M 10 September 2012 JBP 220 220 440
23 Sankalp VYAS M IDR0364 21 August 2012 IDR 440 0 440
24 Hardik RAO M NPM 0 385 385
24 Arnav PAL M GWL 0 385 385
24 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 0 385 385
24 Rishaan NANDEDKAR M IDR0408 30 December 2014 IDR 0 385 385
25 Akhil VERMA M IDR0385 20 October 2013 IDR 55 330 385
26 Samarth SHARMA M 04 August 2012 IDR 385 0 385
26 Sarthak GODARA M IDR 385 0 385
26 Pravar ASAWA M IDR 385 0 385
27 Aarav ABHICHANDANI M IDR0407 06 March 2013 IDR 0 330 330
27 Samarth MAKHIJA M NPM 0 330 330
27 Varad PANDEY M DHR0087 21 January 2015 DHR 0 330 330
27 Aarav KHANDELWAL M GWL0076 19 May 2013 GWL 0 330 330
28 Himank SAXENA M DHR0096 21 March 2013 DHR 110 220 330
28 Priyansh PATEL M IDR0413 21 August 2012 IDR 110 220 330
29 Cyrus JAIN M IDR0474 15 August 2011 IDR 330 0 330
29 Mohit IJARDAR M DWS0040 08 May 2014 DWS 330 0 330
29 Ayushman SINGH M BPL 330 0 330
29 Shivansh PARMAR M GWL 330 0 330
30 Arnav GOUR M 12 April 2014 IDR 0 220 220
30 Medhansh SINGH M 09 November 2012 IDR 0 220 220
30 Bhavy PANDEY M 12 August 2013 IDR 0 220 220



30 Kriday SHAH M 01 January 2013 IDR 0 220 220
30 Aarav CHANDWANI M IDR 0 220 220
30 Kshitij YADAV M NPM 0 220 220
30 Prathu GAUTAM M JBP0072 20 January 2014 JBP 0 220 220
30 Abhigyan THAKUR M BPL 0 220 220
30 Abdulqadir UJJAINWALA M 12 October 2012 UJN 0 220 220
30 Hansraj GUPTA M RGH 0 220 220
30 Praneet SODANI M IDR 0 220 220
30 Aarav CHALLANI M IDR 0 220 220
30 Dhairya KIRAR M DHR 0 220 220
30 Samarth TAHLANI M SHR 0 220 220
30 Tejas JHA M 01 April 2014 IDR 0 220 220
30 Harshit ESKEY M NPM 0 220 220
30 Ahaan CHALLANI M IDR 0 220 220
30 Parth KHER M JBP 0 220 220
30 Vaidik BANSAL M BPL 0 220 220
30 Shaswat TRIPATHI M STN0025 05 May 2014 STN 0 220 220
30 Divesh DOSHI M IDR0418 01 January 2013 DHR 0 220 220
31 Manas PATIDAR M 01 August 2014 IDR 220 0 220
31 Avyukat GOHIL M DHR0071 02 July 2015 DHR 220 0 220
31 Vyom SONI M 18 March 2012 IDR 220 0 220
31 Moksha SHYAMSHUKHA M IDR0490 29 May 2012 IDR 220 0 220
31 Kevalya JAIN M GWL 220 0 220
31 Nipun JHINJHORE M IDR 220 0 220
31 Param DUBEY M DWS 220 0 220
31 Aradhya PAGNIS M DWS0043 30 September 2012 DWS 220 0 220
31 Saksham GOYAL M GWL0080 28 September 2012 GWL 220 0 220
32 Riyansh SHARMA M DHR 0 110 110
32 Aatman SHARMA M 07 December 2012 IDR 0 110 110
32 Chandrakant VISHWAKARMA M IDR 0 110 110
32 Ridhan GUNJAL M UJN 0 110 110
32 Rudransh SHARMA M DHR 0 110 110
33 Bhavesh Singh RAWAT M IDR0353 01 August 2012 IDR 110 0 110
33 Shaurya Vardhan Singh YADAV M HSN0064 13 September 2013 NPM 110 0 110
33 Luv NAYAK M 14 February 2012 BPL 110 0 110
33 Harsh NAIK M IDR0351 05 March 2012 IDR 110 0 110
33 Akshat NIKKAM M DHR0062 03 April 2014 DHR 110 0 110
33 Samarth REDDY M IDR 110 0 110



33 Sarvagya SHARMA M IDR 110 0 110
33 Darsh JAKHMOLA M BPL 110 0 110
33 Burhanuddin MATKAWALA M IDR 110 0 110
33 Sanidhya SINGH M IDR 110 0 110
33 Hitharth CHOUDHARY M IDR 110 0 110
33 Vihaan SHREEPAL M IDR 110 0 110
33 Vikramaditya KHARE M RGH0005 15 September 2013 RGH 110 0 110
33 Kanishk KADAM M 02 May 2013 IDR 110 0 110
33 Viransh BADOLIA M BPL 110 0 110
33 Akshat MANORIYA M ASK 110 0 110
33 Swaraj Singh PANWAR M IDR 110 0 110
34 Darsh SINHAL M NMH0052 12 March 2013 NMH 55 0 55
34 Tanishq BAFNA M IDR 55 0 55
34 Vansh DODIYA M DHR 55 0 55



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Swasti SHARMA F IDR0324 18 February 2012 IDR 770 990 1760
2 Shreya AGRAWAL F UJN0062 15 April 2012 UJN 825 880 1705
3 Preksha BHATIA F BPL0186 17 September 2012 BPL 660 825 1485
4 Riddhima SOOD F IDR 550 660 1210
5 Aadhya NIGAM F IDR0362 18 October 2013 IDR 440 660 1100
5 Girija JADHAV F 06 January 2014 IDR 440 660 1100
5 Diva CHOUKSE F IDR0398 01 July 2012 IDR 440 660 1100
6 Aradhya GUPTA F JBP0077 13 October 2012 JBP 550 550 1100
6 Adwitiya SHARMA F DHR0064 12 April 2014 DHR 550 550 1100
7 Anveshika DUBEY F DWS0031 04 April 2013 DWS 495 550 1045
7 Aarohi FARSOIYA F NSP0022 25 March 2012 NSP 495 550 1045
8 Aditi PARMAR F BPL 440 495 935
8 Saumya VERMA F IDR0387 24 August 2012 IDR 440 495 935
9 Rutvi PANCHAL F UJN0057 29 June 2012 UJN 330 550 880
9 Tanvi DUBEY F IDR 330 550 880

10 Jahanvi VISHWAKARMA F CWA 330 495 825
11 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 220 550 770
11 Misheeta MUJUMDAR F IDR0477 24 January 2012 IDR 220 550 770
12 Jaya YADAV F IDR0470 29 May 2013 IDR 220 495 715
13 Tivisha JAIN F IDR0399 10 June 2014 IDR 0 660 660
14 Mandavi GANDHI F IDR0357 22 March 2013 IDR 330 330 660
15 Anannya SHARDA F IDR 220 330 550
16 Avanya SINGH F STN0015 31 August 2012 STN 550 0 550
17 Sakshi PAWAR F IDR 495 0 495
18 Maitri SENDHAV F DWS 0 440 440
18 Mahati Tanmay VAISHNAV F IDR 0 440 440
18 Aaradhya SHRIVASTAVA F 12 July 2013 IDR 0 440 440
18 Aishvi MISHRA F JBP 0 440 440
18 Reet MITTAL F NMH0063 07 July 2014 NMH 0 440 440
18 Deergha AHIRWAR F IDR 0 440 440
18 Navdha AGRAWAL F NMH0058 15 August 2013 NMH 0 440 440
18 Mihika AGRAWAL F IDR 0 440 440
19 Rishita SINGH F IDR 440 440
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19 Aashi CHOUHAN F IDR 440 440
20 Savya JOSHI F IDR 0 330 330
20 Geet PATIL F IDR 0 330 330
20 Bhavya JAIN F IDR 0 330 330
20 Sharvi MANDLOI F DHR 0 330 330
20 Devanshi GURJAR F IDR 0 330 330
20 Tanya AGRAWAL F IDR 0 330 330
20 Devanshi R JAIN F KTN 0 330 330
20 Aadrika SHUKLA F 09 September 2013 IDR 0 330 330
20 Omisha MEHTA F 25 June 2014 IDR 0 330 330
20 Nihira PATONDIYA F DHR 0 330 330
20 Aura KABRA F IDR 0 330 330
20 Aarna CHAJED F DHR 0 330 330
20 Goeshna JAIN F UJN 0 330 330
21 Myra BHARGAVA F IDR 330 0 330
21 Renee AGRAWAL F IDR 330 0 330
21 Anika SAXENA F IDR 330 0 330
21 Disha SHARMA F IDR 330 0 330
21 Khushi MALVI F CWA 330 0 330
21 Anvita Maheshwari SOMANI F BPL0257 01 August 2012 BPL 330 0 330
21 Divya GURJAR F IDR 330 0 330
21 Ishman SALUJA F IDR0249 09 May 2016 IDR 330 0 330
21 Ashnaya BATHAM F 09 July 2012 IDR 220 0 220
22 Krisha SOLANKI F IDR0320 21 November 2013 IDR 0 220 220
22 Gauravi MANGAL F NMH0057 20 February 2012 NMH 0 220 220
22 Sanghamitra KOTHARI F IDR0388 13 October 2013 IDR 0 220 220
22 Kavya NAGAR F UJN 0 220 220
22 Nitisha ROY F BPL 0 220 220
22 Siddhiskha PATEL F IDR 0 220 220
23 Monisha BAKLIWAL F IDR 220 0 220
23 Ayushka ARYA F BPL 220 0 220
23 Samriddhi AHIRWAR F CWA 220 0 220
23 Anasmita BOSE F IDR 220 0 220



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul'23 08-13 Apr'24 Points

1 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 440 495 935
1 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 440 495 935
2 Anirudh Singh CHAUHAN M GWL0071 28 November 2012 GWL 495 440 935
3 Aarav Singh BAGGA M 17 May 2012 IDR 385 440 825
4 Arya BAM M IDR0308 27 February 2012 IDR 275 385 660
5 Tanul JOSHI M SGL0026 14 February 2012 SGL 330 330 660
5 Daksh JAIN M SGL0024 20 January 2012 SGL 330 330 660
6 Ayushmann MINA M JBP0070 28 February 2012 JBP 247.5 385 632.5
7 Anand MORE M DHR 220 330 550
7 Avanish NEKIYE M IDR 220 330 550
8 Tanishq RAJPUT M IDR0306 24 August 2012 IDR 275 275 550
8 Himanshu SARODE M IDR0302 26 January 2013 IDR 275 275 550
9 Gurman Singh GANDHI M IDR0414 21 March 2012 IDR 220 275 495

10 Siddhant DHURWE M BTL0004 26 January 2012 BTL 0 385 385
10 Ranak SHASTRI M DWS0033 10 December 2012 DWS 0 385 385
11 Dhairya DUBEY M UJN0056 06 June 2012 UJN 0 330 330
11 Lavin KULHADE M UJN0072 26 May 2012 UJN 0 330 330
11 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 0 330 330
11 Lakshya Singh CHOUHAN M IDR0412 31 January 2012 IDR 0 330 330
12 Prayan DHIRANA M SGL0025 15 February 2013 SGL 330 0 330
12 Digvijay Singh NARWALIYA M DHR0082 02 September 2012 DHR 330 0 330
12 Yatharth Singh YADAV M 18 February 2012 DHR 330 0 330
13 Shaswat TRIPATHI M STN0025 05 May 2014 STN 0 275 275
13 Harshit ESKEY M NPM 0 275 275
13 Hardik RAO M NPM 0 275 275
13 Shobhit GUPTA M IDR0356 08 December 2013 IDR 0 275 275
13 Aarav ABHICHANDANI M IDR0407 06 March 2013 IDR 0 275 275
13 Himank SAXENA M DHR0096 21 March 2013 DHR 0 275 275
13 Riyansh SHARMA M DHR 0 275 275
13 Vaidik BANSAL M BPL 0 275 275
13 Abhigyan THAKUR M BPL 0 275 275
13 Aarav KHANDELWAL M GWL0076 19 May 2013 GWL 0 275 275
13 Arnav PAL M GWL 0 275 275
14 Mann BADJATIYA M IDR0487 26 February 2013 IDR 275 0 275
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14 Ishmeet ARORA M DHR0059 05 March 2014 DHR 275 0 275
14 Varun VERMA M DHR0060 10 September 2014 DHR 275 0 275
14 Siddhant PAWAR M IDR0339 15 May 2012 IDR 275 0 275
14 Om AARYA M BPL0213 16 July 2012 BPL 275 0 275
15 Prathu GAUTAM M JBP0072 20 January 2014 JBP 0 248.5 248.5
15 Parth KHER M JBP 0 248.5 248.5
15 Samarth MAKHIJA M NPM 0 247.5 247.5
15 Kshitij YADAV M NPM 0 247.5 247.5
16 Bhavesh Singh RAWAT M IDR0353 01 August 2012 IDR 247.5 0 247.5
16 Tejas JHA M IDR 247.5 0 247.5
16 Sarthak GODARA M IDR 247.5 0 247.5
17 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 220 0 220
17 Rishaan NANDEDKAR M IDR0408 30 December 2014 IDR 220 0 220
17 Divyansh PATIDAR M IDR 220 0 220
17 Vaibhav PATIDAR M IDR 220 0 220
17 Aradhya PAGNIS M DWS0043 30 September 2012 DWS 220 0 220
17 Saransh PATEL M DWS0045 27 July 2012 DWS 220 0 220
17 Divyanshu DAWAR M DHR 220 0 220
17 Saksham GOYAL M GWL0080 28 September 2012 GWL 220 0 220
17 Kevalya JAIN M GWL 220 0 220
18 Vikramaditya KHARE M RGH0005 15 September 2013 RGH 165 0 165



Ranking Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 Points

1 Avanya SINGH F STN0015 31 August 2012 STN 440 440
1 Shreya AGRAWAL F UJN0062 15 April 2012 UJN 440 440
2 Bhumi Kaushik F BPL0267 18 May 2014 BPL 385 385
2 Anvita Maheshwari SOMANI F BPL0257 01 August 2012 BPL 385 385
2 Swasti SHARMA F IDR0324 18 February 2012 IDR 385 385
3 Ashnaya BATHAM F 09 July 2012 IDR 330 330
3 Girija JADHAV F IDR 330 330
3 Preksha BHATIA F BPL0186 17 September 2012 BPL 330 330
3 Sakshi PAWAR F IDR 330 330
3 Saumya VERMA F IDR0387 24 August 2012 IDR 330 330
3 Rishita SINGH F IDR 330 330
3 Aashi CHOUHAN F IDR 330 330
4 Anasmita BOSE F IDR 302.5 303
4 Anika SAXENA F IDR 302.5 303
4 Tanvi DUBEY F IDR 302.5 303
4 Aishani GOYAL F IDR 302.5 303
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